1
0
P
1480 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
10P Roughneck
Single-Conductor Connectors
cURus: E73864
NEMA 3

• Environmental: NEMA 3
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 125°C
Ordering Information - Male Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Male
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
313 MCM
Black E1049-31 A201106-1
A201107-4
Yellow E1049-32 A201106-2
Red E1049-33 A201106-3
Orange E1049-34 A201106-4
Green E1049-35 A201106-5
White E1049-36 A201106-6
Blue E1049-37 A201106-7
Brown E1049-38 A201106-8
Purple E1049-39 A201106-20
Gray E1049-40 A201106-21
E1049-34
Ordering Information - Female Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Female
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
313 MCM
Black E1049-80 A201100-1
A201103-4
Yellow E1049-81 A201100-2
Red E1049-82 A201100-3
Orange E1049-83 A201100-4
Green E1049-84 A201100-5
White E1049-85 A201100-6
Blue E1049-86 A201100-7
Brown E1049-87 A201100-8
Purple E1049-88 A201100-25
Gray E1049-89 A201100-26E1049-82
Dimensions:
3.43”
2.06”
8.50”

• Environmental: NEMA 3
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 125°C
Ordering Information - Male Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Male
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
444 MCM
Black E1049-201 A201106-1
A201107-8
Yellow E1049-202 A201106-2
Red E1049-203 A201106-3
Orange E1049-204 A201106-4
Green E1049-205 A201106-5
White E1049-206 A201106-6
Blue E1049-207 A201106-7
Brown E1049-208 A201106-8
Purple E1049-209 A201106-20
Gray E1049-210 A201106-21E1049-210
Ordering Information - Female Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Female
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
444 MCM
Black E1049-250 A201100-1
A201103-8
Yellow E1049-251 A201100-2
Red E1049-252 A201100-3
Orange E1049-253 A201100-4
Green E1049-254 A201100-5
White E1049-255 A201100-6
Blue E1049-256 A201100-7
Brown E1049-257 A201100-8
Purple E1049-258 A201100-25
Gray E1049-259 A201100-26E1049-256
Dimensions:
3.43”
2.06”
8.50”

• Environmental: NEMA 3
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 125°C
Ordering Information - Male Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Male
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
535 MCM
Black E1049-1 A201106-1
A201107-1
Yellow E1049-2 A201106-2
Red E1049-3 A201106-3
Orange E1049-4 A201106-4
Green E1049-5 A201106-5
White E1049-6 A201106-6
Blue E1049-7 A201106-7
Brown E1049-8 A201106-8
Purple E1049-9 A201106-20
Gray E1049-10 A201106-21E1049-10
Ordering Information - Female Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Female
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
535 MCM
Black E1049-50 A201100-1
A201103-1
Yellow E1049-51 A201100-2
Red E1049-52 A201100-3
Orange E1049-53 A201100-4
Green E1049-54 A201100-5
White E1049-55 A201100-6
Blue E1049-56 A201100-7
Brown E1049-57 A201100-8
Purple E1049-58 A201100-25
Gray E1049-59 A201100-26E1049-58
Dimensions:
3.43”
2.06”
8.50”

• Environmental: NEMA 3
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 125°C
Ordering Information - Male Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Male
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
646 MCM
Black E1049-11 A201106-1
A201107-2
Yellow E1049-12 A201106-2
Red E1049-13 A201106-3
Orange E1049-14 A201106-4
Green E1049-15 A201106-5
White E1049-16 A201106-6
Blue E1049-17 A201106-7
Brown E1049-18 A201106-8
Purple E1049-19 A201106-20
Gray E1049-20 A201106-21E1049-14
Ordering Information - Female Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Female
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
646 MCM
Black E1049-60 A201100-1
A201103-2
Yellow E1049-61 A201100-2
Red E1049-62 A201100-3
Orange E1049-63 A201100-4
Green E1049-64 A201100-5
White E1049-65 A201100-6
Blue E1049-66 A201100-7
Brown E1049-67 A201100-8
Purple E1049-68 A201100-25
Gray E1049-69 A201100-26E1049-64
Dimensions:
3.43”
2.06”
8.50”

• Environmental: NEMA 3
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 125°C
Ordering Information - Male Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Male
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
777 MCM
Black E1049-21 A201106-1
A201107-3
Yellow E1049-22 A201106-2
Red E1049-23 A201106-3
Orange E1049-24 A201106-4
Green E1049-25 A201106-5
White E1049-26 A201106-6
Blue E1049-27 A201106-7
Brown E1049-28 A201106-8
Purple E1049-29 A201106-20
Gray E1049-30 A201106-21E1049-29
Ordering Information - Female Plugs:
Type of Connection
and Wire Size Color
Complete Female
Connector Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Hexagon Crimp
or Solder for
777 MCM
Black E1049-70 A201100-1
A201103-3
Yellow E1049-71 A201100-2
Red E1049-72 A201100-3
Orange E1049-73 A201100-4
Green E1049-74 A201100-5
White E1049-75 A201100-6
Blue E1049-76 A201100-7
Brown E1049-77 A201100-8
Purple E1049-78 A201100-25
Gray E1049-79 A201100-26E1049-76
Dimensions:
3.43”
2.06”
8.50”